Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

10/24/2022

10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022

10/24/2022
10/24/2022

10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022

10/24/2022

10/24/2022

RMP22-009395

RMP22-009396

RMP22-009397

RMP22-009398

RMP22-009399
RMP22-009400

RMP22-009401

RMP22-009403

980 CARNEGIE ST
103 IRONWOOD CT
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
4724 ARBOR DR
5013 WEBER DR
2300 CAMPBELL ST
3102 MARTIN LN

APPROX LOC:5005
NEWPORT DR

4180 WINNETKA AVE

APPROX LOC:2202
EASTMAN ST

2200 EASTMAN ST
KIRCH DOVE

3302 MEADOW DR

5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4965 WEBER DR

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
1460 GOLF RD

5201 TOLLVIEW DR
2906 LARK CT

2121 EUCLID AVE

CALIFORNIA AVE /
DAWNGATE LN

GOLF RD / NED BROWN
MEADOW

1460 GOLF RD

ALARM

AMBULANCE CALL
STATION REPORT
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL
ALARM

911 INFO CALL

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP
AMBULANCE CALL
DOMESTIC
ACCIDENT

911 INFO CALL
THEFT

WIRELESS 911 INFO
CODE 2

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 INFO

SPECIAL

THEFT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

10/25/2022 7:41:37 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
10/24/2022 RMP22-009404 APPROX LOC: 1601 E TRAFFIC STOP
ALGONQUIN RD
10/24/2022 RMP22-009405 4738 ARBOR DR NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
10/24/2022 RMP22-009406 APPROX LOC: 855 W TRAFFIC STOP
GOLF RD
10/24/2022 GOLF RD / NEW WILKE RD WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
10/24/2022 RMP22-009408 1600 HICKS RD PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/24/2022 RMP22-009408 1600 HICKS RD PUBLIC SERVICE OTHER/UNFOUNDED
10/24/2022 RMP22-009407 APPROX LOC: S NEW TRAFFIC STOP
WILKE RD
10/24/2022 4441 DENNY CT WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
10/24/2022 2301 SIGWALT ST CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT
10/24/2022 RMP22-009409 2301 SIGWALT ST VIOL OF VILLAGE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ORDINANCE
10/24/2022 RMP22-009410 APPROX LOC: 2412 TRAFFIC STOP
ALGONQUIN RD
10/24/2022 RMP22-009411 APPROX LOC: RAMP TRAFFIC STOP

10/24/2022 RMP22-009412 4700 KENILWORTH DR SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT OTHER/UNFOUNDED

10/24/2022 RMP22-009413 APPROX LOC: RAMP TRAFFIC STOP
10/24/2022 RMP22-009414 4305 WEBER DR RECKLESS DRIVING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/24/2022 APPROX LOC:5201 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

TOLLVIEW DR
10/24/2022 RMP22-009415 4963 WEBER DR LOUD MUSIC SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/24/2022 RMP22-009416 6 OXFORD IMPROPER SECURITY SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/24/2022 RMP22-009417 5100 GROVE RD ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/24/2022 2702 ROHLWING RD CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS

10/25/2022 7:41:37 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

10/25/2022 7:41:37 AM



