



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
10/24/2022	<b>RMP22-009395</b>	980 CARNEGIE ST	<b>ALARM</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/24/2022		103 IRONWOOD CT	<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	
10/24/2022	<b>RMP22-009396</b>	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	<b>STATION REPORT</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/24/2022		4724 ARBOR DR	<b>TOWED VEHICLE LOG</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/24/2022		5013 WEBER DR	<b>TOWED VEHICLE LOG</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/24/2022		2300 CAMPBELL ST	<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	
10/24/2022	<b>RMP22-009397</b>	3102 MARTIN LN	<b>ALARM</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/24/2022		APPROX LOC:5005 NEWPORT DR	<b>911 INFO CALL</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/24/2022		4180 WINNETKA AVE	<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	
10/24/2022		APPROX LOC:2202 EASTMAN ST	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/24/2022		2200 EASTMAN ST	<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	
10/24/2022	<b>RMP22-009398</b>	KIRCH DOVE	<b>TRAFFIC STOP</b>	
10/24/2022		3302 MEADOW DR	<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	
10/24/2022	<b>RMP22-009399</b>	5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR	<b>DOMESTIC</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/24/2022	<b>RMP22-009400</b>	4965 WEBER DR	<b>ACCIDENT</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/24/2022		5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	<b>911 INFO CALL</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/24/2022	<b>RMP22-009401</b>	1460 GOLF RD	<b>THEFT</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/24/2022		5201 TOLLVIEW DR	<b>WIRELESS 911 INFO</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/24/2022		2906 LARK CT	<b>CODE 2</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/24/2022		2121 EUCLID AVE	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/24/2022		CALIFORNIA AVE / DAWNGATE LN	<b>WIRELESS 911 INFO</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/24/2022		GOLF RD / NED BROWN MEADOW	<b>SPECIAL</b>	
10/24/2022	<b>RMP22-009403</b>	1460 GOLF RD	<b>THEFT</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
10/24/2022	RMP22-009404	APPROX LOC: 1601 E ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/24/2022	RMP22-009405	4738 ARBOR DR	NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
10/24/2022	RMP22-009406	APPROX LOC: 855 W GOLF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/24/2022		GOLF RD / NEW WILKE RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/24/2022	RMP22-009408	1600 HICKS RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/24/2022	RMP22-009408	1600 HICKS RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
10/24/2022	RMP22-009407	APPROX LOC: S NEW WILKE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/24/2022		4441 DENNY CT	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/24/2022		2301 SIGWALT ST	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/24/2022	RMP22-009409	2301 SIGWALT ST	VIOL OF VILLAGE ORDINANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/24/2022	RMP22-009410	APPROX LOC: 2412 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/24/2022	RMP22-009411	APPROX LOC: RAMP	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/24/2022	RMP22-009412	4700 KENILWORTH DR	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
10/24/2022	RMP22-009413	APPROX LOC: RAMP	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/24/2022	RMP22-009414	4305 WEBER DR	RECKLESS DRIVING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/24/2022		APPROX LOC:5201 TOLLVIEW DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/24/2022	RMP22-009415	4963 WEBER DR	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/24/2022	RMP22-009416	6 OXFORD	IMPROPER SECURITY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/24/2022	RMP22-009417	5100 GROVE RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/24/2022		2702 ROHLWING RD	CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS	



# ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER